Number of shares
purchased

305
226
120
389
56
80
478
507
51
221
68
477
147
84
1233
681
176
223
121
34

206
423
232
645
862
294
248
781
592
47
349
173
737
653
135
662
42
351
45
896
382
48

344
1521
486
2000
676

769
96
2478
893
307
1256
2328
477
283
1251
190
1046
787
674
5620
445
287
590
560
546
490

Transaction price (pence
per share)

181
181
180.8
180.6
180.6
180.4
180.4
180
180
179.8
179.8
179.8
179.6
179.6
179.6
179.4
179.4
179.4
179.4
179.4
179.2
179.2
179.2
179.2
179
179
179
178.8
178.8
178.8
178.8
178.6
178.6
178.6
179.2
179.4
179.8
179.6
179.4
179.4
179.2
179.2
179.2
179
179.4
179.4
179.2
179
179.2
179.2
179
179
179
179.4
179.4
179.6
179.6
179.6
179.6
179.6
179.6
179.6
179.8
179.8
179.8
179.8
179.6
179.6
179.4
179.4
179.4

Time of
transaction

08:17:12
08:17:12
08:18:53
08:26:52
08:26:52
08:40:39
08:40:39
08:40:39
09:08:03
09:08:05
09:08:05
09:08:05
09:41:23
09:41:23
09:41:23
09:43:13
09:43:13
09:43:13
09:43:13
09:43:13
09:44:04
09:47:32
09:56:25
09:56:25
10:06:58
10:06:58
10:06:58
10:20:01
10:20:01
10:20:01
10:20:01
10:25:26
10:25:26
10:25:26
10:27:06
10:40:23
11:00:47
11:02:44
11:33:49
11:33:49
11:34:04
11:34:05
11:34:48
11:37:24
12:24:07
12:24:07
12:25:57
12:30:28
12:34:52
12:37:22
12:46:43
12:46:43
12:46:43
13:13:48
13:13:48
13:31:29
13:31:29
13:31:29
13:31:29
13:37:51
13:37:51
13:50:12
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:18:40
14:18:40
14:18:56
14:18:56
14:18:56

Transaction reference number

0XL06D00000000005MICMA
0XL06140000000005MJC6J
0XL06100000000005MJIBJO
0XLO6A00000000005MICUQ
0XL06100000000005MJC9OL
0XL06100000000005MIDHM
0XL06D00000000005SMIED3
0XL06D0000000000SMIED7
0XL06100000000005MJG63
0XLO6A00000000005MJHOB
0XL06100000000005MJG65
0XL06D00000000005MIG8F
0XL06140000000005MIHPG
0XL06100000000005MJJCI
0XL06D00000000005MJIIIR
0XL06D00000000005MJINL
0XL06140000000005MIHSQ
0XLO6A00000000005MJIKFH
0XL06100000000005MJIGD
0XLO6A00000000005MJIKFI
0XL06140000000005MJHUL
0XL06140000000005MJIB1
0XL06D00000000005MIIG8
0XLO6A00000000005MJILNH
0XL06D00000000005MIITV
0XLO6A00000000005MIMEC
0XL06140000000005MJJIFJ
0XL06140000000005MJIKH4
0XL06D00000000005MIKM9
0XLO6A00000000005MINFS
0XL06100000000005MIM1C
0XLO6A00000000005MJINT3
0XL06140000000005MJKUC
0XLO6A00000000005MINT4
0XLO6A00000000005MJO15
0XL06140000000005MJIMOF
0XL06D00000000005MIMKT
0XL06100000000005MJIP3C
0XL06140000000005MJPCN
0XL06100000000005MIQVS
0XL06D00000000005MIO9U
0XL06D00000000005MIOAD
0XL06100000000005MJIR27
0XLO6A00000000005MJIT4A
0XL06100000000005MJUGC
0XL06D00000000005MIQMC
0XL06D00000000005MIQPB
0XL06D00000000005MJIROP
0XL06D00000000005MIR9A
0XL06140000000005MJTEU
0XL06140000000005MJTV1
0XL06100000000005MK0O5L
0XLO6A00000000005MK1TL
0XLO6A00000000005MK3UO
0XL06100000000005MK222
0XL06D00000000005MIU93
0XL06140000000005MKONC
0XL06D00000000005MIU94
0XL06100000000005MK3GA
0XL06D00000000005MIUMU
0XL06100000000005MK41T
0XL06D00000000005MIVIL
0XL06140000000005MK3P6
0XLO6A00000000005MK9H8
0XL06D00000000005MKINS
0XL06D00000000005SMKINU
0XL06100000000005MK7MA
0XL06140000000005MK427
0XLO6A00000000005MK9UI
0XL06D00000000005MK21E
0XLO6A00000000005MK9UJ

Execution venue

XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE



298
196
219
363
176
699
453
2750
160
425
427
111
50
127
62
1357
1979
47
355
168
850
252
614
1109
205
153
491
122
965
1086
170
159
804
243
101
171
553
808
148
396
372
1683
143
1063
342
213
999
170
736
371
176
467
551
57
71
692
660
171
82
605
685
41
630
48

39
398
115
204

1343
1399
3496
13433
150

179.4
179.4
179.2
179.2
179
179
179
178.8
178.8
178.6
178.4
178.4
178.4
178.2
178.2
178.2
178
178
177.8
177.8
177.4
177.4
177.4
177.4
177.4
177.4
177.2
177.2
177.2
177.2
177
177
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.6
176.6
176.6
176.6
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.6
176.6
176.4
176.4
176.2
176.2
176.2
176.4
176.2
176
176
176
175.8
175.2
175.4
175.2
175.2
175.2
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.8
176.8
177.2
177.2
177
177
177
177
177

14:18:56
14:18:56
14:24:31
14:24:31
14:24:34
14:24:34
14:24:34
14:28:42
14:28:42
14:30:02
14:30:02
14:30:02
14:30:02
14:30:02
14:30:02
14:30:02
14:30:28
14:30:28
14:31:08
14:31:08
14:40:21
14:40:21
14:40:21
14:51:20
14:51:20
14:51:20
14:53:37
14:53:37
14:53:37
14:53:37
14:59:53
14:59:53
14:59:54
14:59:54
14:59:54
14:59:54
15:01:11
15:01:11
15:01:11
15:11:49
15:15:33
15:15:33
15:20:16
15:20:16
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:24
15:21:00
15:21:00
15:21:02
15:21:02
15:21:02
15:28:39
15:34:20
15:34:20
15:34:20
15:34:20
15:34:20
15:34:34
15:46:09
15:58:50
16:16:34
16:16:34
16:16:34
16:16:34
16:16:34

0XL06140000000005MK42C
0XL06100000000005MK7MR
0XL06100000000005MK86G
0XL06140000000005MK4HP
0XL06100000000005MK86J
0XL06D00000000005MK2E]
0XL06140000000005MK4HS
0XLO6A00000000005MKARP
0XL06100000000005MK8HU
0XL06D00000000005MK2UN
0XL06D00000000005MK2UO
0XL06140000000005MK58F
0XL06100000000005MK8NH
0XL06140000000005MK58K
0XL06100000000005MK8NK
0XLO6A00000000005MKB2U
0XLO6A00000000005MKB8H
0XL06100000000005MK8RK
0XL06D00000000005MK38M
0XL06140000000005MK5JP
0XLO6A00000000005MKD2C
0XL06140000000005MK7GN
0XL06D00000000005SMK4MH
0XL06D00000000005MKEAO
0XL06140000000005MK9FA
0XL06140000000005MK9FB
0XL06140000000005MK9S2
0XL06100000000005MKC91
0XL06D00000000005MKGJI
0XLO6A00000000005MKF5C
0XL06140000000005MKAUU
0XL06100000000005MKDB5
0XL06D00000000005MK71B
0XLO6A00000000005MKG5J
0XL06100000000005MKDB8
0XL06140000000005MKAUV
0XLO6A00000000005MKGE7
0XL06D00000000005MK7RI
0XL06100000000005MKDLE
0XL06140000000005MKCPU
0XL06140000000005MKDIU
0XL06D00000000005MKIMB
0XL06140000000005MKECD
0XL06D00000000005MKA42
0XL06140000000005MKED2
0XL06100000000005MKGKM
0XL06D0000000000SMKA4G
0XL06140000000005MKED3
0XLO6A00000000005MKJ3P
0XL06D00000000005MKA4H
0XL06100000000005MKGKN
0XLO6A00000000005MKJI3Q
0XLO6A00000000005MKJ3R
0XL06100000000005MKGKQ
0XL06100000000005MKGLB
0XLO6A00000000005MKJI8O
0XL06D0000000000SMKAGR
0XL06140000000005MKEG9
0XL06100000000005MKGP4
0XL06D00000000005MKA70
0XL06D00000000005MKB13
0XL06140000000005MKGLC
0XL06D0000000000SMKBMV
0XL06140000000005MKGLD
0XL06140000000005MKGLE
0XL06140000000005MKGLF
0XL06140000000005MKGMQ
0XL06D00000000005MKCUG
0XLO6A00000000005MKP14
0XL06100000000005MKO6Q
0XLO6A00000000005MKS2G
0XL06140000000005MKM6M
0XL06D00000000005SMKG42
0XL06140000000005MKM60O

CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX



495
484
1655
203
494
398
501
318
293
1603
373
46
159
50
3176
6980

176.6
176.6
176.4
176.4
176.2
176.2
176.2
176.2
176.2
176.4
176.4
176.4
176.4
176.4
176.8
176.8

16:16:35
16:16:35
16:22:36
16:22:36
16:22:57
16:22:57
16:23:29
16:23:29
16:23:29
16:28:02
16:28:02
16:28:02
16:28:02
16:28:02
16:35:21
16:35:21

0XLO6A00000000005MKS2I
0XLO6A00000000005MKS2J
0XLO6A00000000005MKT2I
0XL06100000000005MKP0O5
0XLO6A00000000005MKT39
0XL06140000000005MKN5J
0XLO6A00000000005MKT4P
0XL06100000000005MKP2T
0XL06140000000005MKN7C
0XLO6A00000000005MKTIQ
0XL06140000000005MKNOE
0XLO6A00000000005MKTIR
0XL06100000000005MKPHO
0XLO6A00000000005MKTIS
0XL06400000000005ML2BF
0XL06400000000005ML2BG

BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON



