

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price (pence per share)	Time of transaction	Transaction reference number	Execution venue
305	181	08:17:12	0XL06D00000000005MJCMA	XLON
226	181	08:17:12	0XL06140000000005MJC6J	CHIX
120	180.8	08:18:53	0XL0610000000005MJBQ	TRQX
389	180.6	08:26:52	0XL06A0000000005MJCUQ	BATE
56	180.6	08:26:52	0XL0610000000005MJC9L	TRQX
80	180.4	08:40:39	0XL0610000000005MJDHM	TRQX
478	180.4	08:40:39	0XL06D0000000005MJED3	XLON
507	180	08:40:39	0XL06D0000000005MJED7	XLON
51	180	09:08:03	0XL0610000000005MJJG63	TRQX
221	179.8	09:08:05	0XL06A0000000005MJJH0B	BATE
68	179.8	09:08:05	0XL0610000000005MJJG65	TRQX
477	179.8	09:08:05	0XL06D0000000005MJJG8F	XLON
147	179.6	09:41:23	0XL0614000000005MJJPG	CHIX
84	179.6	09:41:23	0XL0610000000005MJJCI	TRQX
1233	179.6	09:41:23	0XL06D0000000005MJJJR	XLON
681	179.4	09:43:13	0XL06D0000000005MJIN1	XLON
176	179.4	09:43:13	0XL0614000000005MJHSQ	CHIX
223	179.4	09:43:13	0XL06A0000000005MJKFH	BATE
121	179.4	09:43:13	0XL0610000000005MJJGD	TRQX
34	179.4	09:43:13	0XL06A0000000005MJKFI	BATE
3	179.2	09:44:04	0XL0614000000005MJJHUL	CHIX
206	179.2	09:47:32	0XL0614000000005MJJIB1	CHIX
423	179.2	09:56:25	0XL06D0000000005MJJG8	XLON
232	179.2	09:56:25	0XL06A0000000005MJJLNH	BATE
645	179	10:06:58	0XL06D0000000005MJJTV	XLON
862	179	10:06:58	0XL06A0000000005MJJMEC	BATE
294	179	10:06:58	0XL0614000000005MJJFJ	CHIX
248	178.8	10:20:01	0XL0614000000005MJKH4	CHIX
781	178.8	10:20:01	0XL06D0000000005MJKM9	XLON
592	178.8	10:20:01	0XL06A0000000005MJNFS	BATE
47	178.8	10:20:01	0XL0610000000005MJM1C	TRQX
349	178.6	10:25:26	0XL06A0000000005MJNT3	BATE
173	178.6	10:25:26	0XL0614000000005MJKUC	CHIX
737	178.6	10:25:26	0XL06A0000000005MJNT4	BATE
653	179.2	10:27:06	0XL06A0000000005MJO15	BATE
135	179.4	10:40:23	0XL0614000000005MJM0F	CHIX
662	179.8	11:00:47	0XL06D0000000005MJKMKT	XLON
42	179.6	11:02:44	0XL0610000000005MJP3C	TRQX
351	179.4	11:33:49	0XL0614000000005MJPNCN	CHIX
45	179.4	11:33:49	0XL0610000000005MJJQVS	TRQX
896	179.2	11:34:04	0XL06D0000000005MJO9U	XLON
382	179.2	11:34:05	0XL06D0000000005MJOA0	XLON
48	179.2	11:34:48	0XL0610000000005MJR27	TRQX
4	179	11:37:24	0XL06A0000000005MJT4A	BATE
344	179.4	12:24:07	0XL0610000000005MJJUGC	TRQX
1521	179.4	12:24:07	0XL06D0000000005MJJQMC	XLON
486	179.2	12:25:57	0XL06D0000000005MJPQPB	XLON
2000	179	12:30:28	0XL06D0000000005MJR0P	XLON
676	179.2	12:34:52	0XL06D0000000005MJR9A	XLON
1	179.2	12:37:22	0XL0614000000005MJTEU	CHIX
769	179	12:46:43	0XL0614000000005MJJTV1	CHIX
96	179	12:46:43	0XL0610000000005MK05L	TRQX
2478	179	12:46:43	0XL06A0000000005MK1TL	BATE
893	179.4	13:13:48	0XL06A0000000005MK3UO	BATE
307	179.4	13:13:48	0XL0610000000005MK222	TRQX
1256	179.6	13:31:29	0XL06D0000000005MJJU93	XLON
2328	179.6	13:31:29	0XL0614000000005MK0NC	CHIX
477	179.6	13:31:29	0XL06D0000000005MJJU94	XLON
283	179.6	13:31:29	0XL0610000000005MK3GA	TRQX
1251	179.6	13:37:51	0XL06D0000000005MJJMU	XLON
190	179.6	13:37:51	0XL0610000000005MK41T	TRQX
1046	179.6	13:50:12	0XL06D0000000005MJVIL	XLON
787	179.8	14:15:00	0XL0614000000005MK3P6	CHIX
674	179.8	14:15:00	0XL06A0000000005MK9H8	BATE
5620	179.8	14:15:00	0XL06D0000000005MK1NS	XLON
445	179.8	14:15:00	0XL06D0000000005MK1NU	XLON
287	179.6	14:18:40	0XL0610000000005MK7MA	TRQX
590	179.6	14:18:40	0XL0614000000005MK427	CHIX
560	179.4	14:18:56	0XL06A0000000005MK9UI	BATE
546	179.4	14:18:56	0XL06D0000000005MK21E	XLON
490	179.4	14:18:56	0XL06A0000000005MK9UJ	BATE

298	179.4	14:18:56	0XL06140000000005MK42C	CHIX
196	179.4	14:18:56	0XL06100000000005MK7MR	TRQX
219	179.2	14:24:31	0XL06100000000005MK86G	TRQX
363	179.2	14:24:31	0XL06140000000005MK4HP	CHIX
176	179	14:24:34	0XL06100000000005MK86J	TRQX
699	179	14:24:34	0XL06D000000000005MK2EJ	XLON
453	179	14:24:34	0XL06140000000005MK4HS	CHIX
2750	178.8	14:28:42	0XL06A0000000005MKARP	BATE
160	178.8	14:28:42	0XL06100000000005MK8HU	TRQX
425	178.6	14:30:02	0XL06D000000000005MK2UN	XLON
427	178.4	14:30:02	0XL06D000000000005MK2UO	XLON
111	178.4	14:30:02	0XL06140000000005MK58F	CHIX
50	178.4	14:30:02	0XL06100000000005MK8NH	TRQX
127	178.2	14:30:02	0XL06140000000005MK58K	CHIX
62	178.2	14:30:02	0XL06100000000005MK8NK	TRQX
1357	178.2	14:30:02	0XL06A0000000005MKB2U	BATE
1979	178	14:30:28	0XL06A0000000005MKB8H	BATE
47	178	14:30:28	0XL06100000000005MK8RK	TRQX
355	177.8	14:31:08	0XL06D0000000005MK38M	XLON
168	177.8	14:31:08	0XL06140000000005MK5JP	CHIX
850	177.4	14:40:21	0XL06A0000000005MKD2C	BATE
252	177.4	14:40:21	0XL06140000000005MK7GN	CHIX
614	177.4	14:40:21	0XL06D000000000005MK4MH	XLON
1109	177.4	14:51:20	0XL06D000000000005MK6AO	XLON
205	177.4	14:51:20	0XL06140000000005MK9FA	CHIX
153	177.4	14:51:20	0XL06140000000005MK9FB	CHIX
491	177.2	14:53:37	0XL06140000000005MK9S2	CHIX
122	177.2	14:53:37	0XL06100000000005MKC91	TRQX
965	177.2	14:53:37	0XL06D0000000005MK6JI	XLON
1086	177.2	14:53:37	0XL06A000000000005MKF5C	BATE
170	177	14:59:53	0XL06140000000005MKAUU	CHIX
159	177	14:59:53	0XL06100000000005MKDB5	TRQX
804	176.8	14:59:54	0XL06D000000000005MK7IB	XLON
243	176.8	14:59:54	0XL06A000000000005MKG5J	BATE
101	176.8	14:59:54	0XL06100000000005MKDB8	TRQX
171	176.6	14:59:54	0XL06140000000005MKAUV	CHIX
553	176.6	15:01:11	0XL06A000000000005MKGЕ7	BATE
808	176.6	15:01:11	0XL06D000000000005MK7RI	XLON
148	176.6	15:01:11	0XL06100000000005MKDLE	TRQX
396	176.8	15:11:49	0XL06140000000005MKCPU	CHIX
372	176.8	15:15:33	0XL06140000000005MKDIU	CHIX
1683	176.8	15:15:33	0XL06D000000000005MK9MB	XLON
143	176.6	15:20:16	0XL06140000000005MKECD	CHIX
1063	176.6	15:20:16	0XL06D000000000005MKA42	XLON
342	176.4	15:20:21	0XL06140000000005MKED2	CHIX
213	176.4	15:20:21	0XL06100000000005MKGKM	TRQX
999	176.2	15:20:21	0XL06D000000000005MKA4G	XLON
170	176.2	15:20:21	0XL06140000000005MKED3	CHIX
736	176.2	15:20:21	0XL06A000000000005MKJ3P	BATE
371	176.4	15:20:21	0XL06D000000000005MKA4H	XLON
176	176.2	15:20:21	0XL0610000000000005MKGKN	TRQX
467	176	15:20:21	0XL06A000000000005MKJ3Q	BATE
551	176	15:20:21	0XL06A000000000005MKJ3R	BATE
57	176	15:20:21	0XL0610000000000005MKGKQ	TRQX
71	175.8	15:20:24	0XL0610000000000005MKGLB	TRQX
692	175.2	15:21:00	0XL06A000000000005MKJ8O	BATE
660	175.4	15:21:00	0XL06D000000000005MKA6R	XLON
171	175.2	15:21:02	0XL06140000000005MKEG9	CHIX
82	175.2	15:21:02	0XL0610000000000005MKGP4	TRQX
605	175.2	15:21:02	0XL06D000000000005MKA70	XLON
685	176.8	15:28:39	0XL06D000000000005MKB13	XLON
41	176.8	15:34:20	0XL06140000000005MKGLC	CHIX
630	176.8	15:34:20	0XL06D000000000005MKBMV	XLON
48	176.8	15:34:20	0XL06140000000005MKGLD	CHIX
2	176.8	15:34:20	0XL06140000000005MKGLE	CHIX
39	176.8	15:34:20	0XL06140000000005MKGLF	CHIX
398	176.8	15:34:34	0XL06140000000005MKGMQ	CHIX
115	177.2	15:46:09	0XL06D000000000005MKCU6	XLON
204	177.2	15:58:50	0XL06A000000000005MKP14	BATE
1343	177	16:16:34	0XL06100000000005MKO6Q	TRQX
1399	177	16:16:34	0XL06A000000000005MKS2G	BATE
3496	177	16:16:34	0XL06140000000005MKM6M	CHIX
13433	177	16:16:34	0XL06D000000000005MKG42	XLON
150	177	16:16:34	0XL06140000000005MKM6O	CHIX

495	176.6	16:16:35	0XL06A00000000005MKS2I	BATE
484	176.6	16:16:35	0XL06A00000000005MKS2J	BATE
1655	176.4	16:22:36	0XL06A00000000005MKT2I	BATE
203	176.4	16:22:36	0XL061000000000005MKP05	TRQX
494	176.2	16:22:57	0XL06A00000000005MKT39	BATE
398	176.2	16:22:57	0XL061400000000005MKN5J	CHIX
591	176.2	16:23:29	0XL06A00000000005MKT4P	BATE
318	176.2	16:23:29	0XL061000000000005MKP2T	TRQX
293	176.2	16:23:29	0XL061400000000005MKN7C	CHIX
1603	176.4	16:28:02	0XL06A0000000000005MKTIQ	BATE
373	176.4	16:28:02	0XL061400000000005MKNOE	CHIX
46	176.4	16:28:02	0XL06A00000000005MKTIR	BATE
159	176.4	16:28:02	0XL061000000000005MKPHO	TRQX
50	176.4	16:28:02	0XL06A00000000005MKTIS	BATE
3176	176.8	16:35:21	0XL064000000000005ML2BF	XLON
6980	176.8	16:35:21	0XL064000000000005ML2BG	XLON